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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Avanthika K Mohan Mohanan K K (FTHR) Kannanchirapattu, 
Chottanikkara, 
Chottanikkara, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayannur

  

2 21/01/2026 ANSARSHA A N NIZAR V S (FTHR) Velikkakathu, 
Puthuvassery, 
Amballoor, 

Kanjiramattom, 682315, 
Kanayannoor

  

3 21/01/2026 BIJIN MATHEW MATHEW M 
THOMAS (FTHR)

MALAYIL, HARITHA 
GARDEN, 

ARAKKUNNAM, 
ARAKKUNNAM, 

682313, 
KANAYANUUR

  

4 21/01/2026 CHRISTINA SUNNY BIJIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MALAYIL, HARITHA 
GARDEN, 

ARAKKUNNAM, 
ARAKKUNNAM, 

682313, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 ANNA JOY Joy C P (FTHR) Chollangattu, 
Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

6 21/01/2026 ALWIN REJI Reji C Joseph (FTHR) Chakkulangara, 
Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

7 21/01/2026 DIVYA SUSAN 
KOSHY

JOHN PAUL (HSBN) Paruthikarayil, 
Namakuzhy, Piravom, 

Mulakulam North, 
686664, Muvattupuzha

  

8 21/01/2026 INDRAJITH 
RAVINDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAZHUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

PIRAVOM, KAKKAD 
P O, 686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

9 21/01/2026 Lilly Thampi Thampi (HSBN) Palakal, Ponkutty, 
Elanji, Elanji, 686665, 

Muvattupuzha

  

10 21/01/2026 Mariya Shajee Shajee Varghese (FTHR) 18/450 Kuzhiyelil 
(House), Market Road 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 
Kanayannur

  

11 21/01/2026 LINTA BABY LALU THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

ARANJANIYIL, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

12 21/01/2026 Naveen Baby Baby Ithack (FTHR) Pulavelikkunnel, 
Periyapuram, Piravom, 
Mulakulam, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 Ambady R Lal Chandralal K P (FTHR) Revathy, Sahakarana 
Lane, Kanayanoor, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayanoor

  

14 21/01/2026 NIYA ROY ROY AP (FTHR) ATTINEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITHRAPUZHA, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

15 21/01/2026 K B Arun Kumar K P Bharatharajan 
(FTHR)

B 25 Income Tax 
Quarters, Panampilly 
Nagar, Panampilly 
Nagar, Panampilly 
Nagar P O, 682036, 

Ernakulam

  

16 21/01/2026 Kochurani George George (HSBN) 397,Panamthottiyil, 
Elanji, Elanji, Elanji, 

686665, Muvattupuzha

  

17 21/01/2026 Keerthana Mahendran R MAHENDRAN 
(FTHR)

Namakkal House 
Sreenandhanam, Seaport 

and Airport Road, 
Irimbanam, Irimbanam 

P O, 682309, 
Kanayannur

  

18 21/01/2026 Priya K L Vinu Peter (HSBN) 12/396,Aramcheril, 
Elanji, Elanji, Elanji, 

686665, Muvattupuzha

  

19 21/01/2026 Ann Maria Varghese Varghese C C (FTHR) Chirayil, Pampakuda, 
Onakkoor, Pampakuda, 
686667, Muvattupuzha

  

20 21/01/2026 Greena Sara Prince Riju Raju (HSBN) Vathiyapillil, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

21 21/01/2026 REKHA LATHEESH P (HSBN) PUTHUVATHU 
HOUSE, VELIYANAD, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD, 682313, 

PIRAVOM

  

22 21/01/2026 PAVITHRA 
VARICATTU

TONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PAREKUDIYIL, 
MANNATHOOR, 
THIRUMARADY, 

MANNATHOOR P O, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

23 21/01/2026 AYYAPPAN K M MAILAN (FTHR) KAKKATTEL, 
PARAPPILLIL ROAD, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 

THIRUVANKULAM P 
O, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

24 21/01/2026 Reshma Suresh Suresh C K (FTHR) Chakyathuparambil, 
Amballoor, Amballoor, 

Amballoor, 682315, 
Kanayannoor

  

25 21/01/2026 BASIL MONCY MONSY PM (FTHR) PAREECKAMOLEL, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
PAMPAKUDA, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 21/01/2026 Lijeesh V N Natarajapilla V K 
(FTHR)

Valayil,Indeevaram, 
Ezhakkaranad, Maneed, 

Ezhakkaranad P O, 
682308, Muvattupuzha

  

27 21/01/2026 Bharath S Kumar Neighbour (OTHR) Om Nivas, 
Chottanikkara, 
Chottanikkar, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

28 21/01/2026 JEEVANA RAJESH MINIMOL G (MTHR) CHAKKODATH, 
Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

29 21/01/2026 Jinse Thomas Thomas K L (FTHR) Kandakkatt,, 
Arayankavu,, Amballur, 
Kulayetikara, 682315, 

Kanayannoor

  

30 21/01/2026 ANJANA UNNI UNNI A K (FTHR) 10/264 
EETTUMPURATHU, 

KIZHUMURY, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

KIZHUMURY, 686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

31 21/01/2026 KUNJAN PALAN (FTHR) MUDASSERIL 
HOUSE, VELIYANAD, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD, 682313, 

KANAYANNUR

  

32 21/01/2026 SONU T SAJU SAJU M M (FTHR) 1/183, 
Thekkumtharamyalil, 
Elanji, Periyappuram, 
686667, Muvattupuzha

  

33 21/01/2026 ACHARY ANJU 
SUNDARESAN 

JIBU K 
JANARDHANAN 

(HSBN)

AVIGNA, 
THEKKUMMOOTTILPADY, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 21/01/2026 Padmini Ponnappan Ponnappan (HSBN) Ammaparambil, kainy 
Kakkoor, Thirumarady, 

Kakkoor, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

35 21/01/2026 IVINE ELDHO 
KURIAN

SHERIN (MTHR) VAYALATHUMPOTTAYIL, 
VATTUKKUNNU, 
KANAYANOOR, 

CHOTTANIKKARA, 
682312, PIRAVOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

36 21/01/2026 Sangeetha Kumari C S Anilkumar D (HSBN) Theertham, 
Ambadimala, 

Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
682305, Kanayannur

  

37 21/01/2026 AMAL MADHU Madhu Raghavan 
(FTHR)

Pathickal, 
Memmugham, maneed, 

Maneed, 686664, 
muvattupuzha

  

38 21/01/2026 Aiswarya S R Chandrasekharan 
(FTHR)

Gulmohar, Mithri 
Nagar, Vattukkunnu, 

Kanayannor, 
Chottanikkara, 682312, 

Piravom

  

39 21/01/2026 SIJU ISSAC ISSAC (FTHR) PANACHICKAL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

40 21/01/2026 Jithin Thomas Thomas K L (FTHR) Kandakkattu House,, 
Arayankavu,, Amballur, 
Kulayettikara, 682315, 

Kanayannor

  

41 21/01/2026 V J ZACHARIAS JOSEPH (FTHR) KODAVANAL 
HOUSE, PAMBRA, 

MANEED, 
PULICKAMALY, 

682314, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

42 21/01/2026 SREEJA KUMAR KUMARAN K (FTHR) 3/164C MRA 44 
SREENARAYANEEYAM, 

CHITHRAPUZHA 
ROAD MAKALIYAM, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 

IRIMPANAM P O, 
682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

43 21/01/2026 Leela Raman Rajesh (OTHR) Kollikkattil, Piramadam, 
Onakkoor, North 

Piramadam, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

44 21/01/2026 ADIN PAUL 
AVARACHAN 

Saniya Skariya (MTHR) Melethu (H), Memmury, 
Memmury, Pampakuda, 
686667, Muvattupuzha

  

45 21/01/2026 Elna Biju Biju P P (FTHR) Pampadiyil House, 
Irimpanam, 

Thiruvankulam, 
Irimpanam, 682309, 

Kanayannur

  

46 21/01/2026 JIBU K 
JANARDHANAN 

K N JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

AVIGHNA, 
THEKKUMMOOTTILPADY, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 21/01/2026 ANNAMMA MATHEW (HSBN) MUNDAKATHIL 
HOUSE, KARICODE, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, PIRAVOM

  

48 21/01/2026 SOFI POOKOTTIL 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) MANGADAPPILLIL, 
VELIYANAD, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD, 682313, 

KANAYANNUR

  

49 21/01/2026 Elsy Antony John P Paul (HSBN) Pattathil House, 
Amballoor, Amballoor, 

Amballoor, 682315, 
Kanayannoor

  

50 21/01/2026 BIBIN P B BIJU (FTHR) PATHAMPURATH, 
PERUMPILLY, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
PERUMPILLY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

51 21/01/2026 VISHNU RAVI Mani (MTHR) Vettathuparambil 
House, Olikuriz, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Vettickal, 682314, 
Kanayannoor

  

52 21/01/2026 Eldhose Biju Biju K Y (FTHR) Kodikuthiyel House, 
Ooramana, Memury, 
Ooramana, 686663, 

Muvattupuzha

  

53 21/01/2026 Annamma Kuriachan Kurian (HSBN) Vadakkanedath House, 
Ezhakkaranad, Maneed, 

Ezhakkaranad South, 
682308, Muvattupuzha

  

54 21/01/2026 JOHN VIJI JOHN (WIFE) KURUVITHADATHIL, 
PAINGARAPILLY, 

MULAMTHURUTHY, 
PAINGARAPPILLY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  

55 21/01/2026 VISHNU V NATH VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMPILLIL 
HOUSE, ERUVELI, 
KANAYANNUR, 

CHOTTANIKKARA, 
682312, 

KANAYANNUR

  

56 21/01/2026 Jayasree K N Saji (HSBN) Padinjare Oneril, 
Chottanikkara, 
Chottanikkara, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayannur

  

57 21/01/2026 Elsy Rakesh (OTHR) Chanayil, 
Chanthapparambu, 

Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
682305, Kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

58 21/01/2026 K.S Krishnakumar Sankarapanikar (FTHR) Anjali Nivas, 
Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

59 21/01/2026 RUDHRA RAJAN RAJAN T I (FTHR) THEVARKATTIL, 
KIZHUMURY, 

RAMAMANGALAM, 
KIZHUMURY, 686663, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 21/01/2026 Rajesh Viswan (FTHR) KAPPAKATTU, 
IRIMPANAM, 

THIRUVANKULAM, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

61 21/01/2026 Kumari Kamalam 
Ammal 

R Lakshminarayan Potty 
(HSBN)

4/1018 A Lakshmi 
Nivas, Pathrakulam 

Road, Kureekad, 
Chottanikkara P O, 

682312, Kanayannoor

  

62 21/01/2026 Silvia P Saju Saju (FTHR) Pallapparayil, 
Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

63 21/01/2026 USHAS JOSE SHYJU ISSAC (HSBN) PANACHICKAL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

64 21/01/2026 Anna Biju Biju K Y (FTHR) Kodikuthiyel Housr, 
Ooramana, Memury, 
Ooramana, 686663, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 JOBIN JOHN JOHN K P (FTHR) KURUVITHADATHIL, 
PAINGARAPPILLY, 

MULAMTHURUTHY, 
PAINGARAPPILLY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  

66 21/01/2026 JEFF LOUIE SAJIMON SAJIMON M C (FTHR) MAMPALLITHADATHIL, 
ALAPURAM, ELANJI, 

ELANJI, 686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

67 21/01/2026 ELIZABETH PJ SOPHY JOHN (OTHR) ATTINEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITHRAPUZHA, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KABAYANNUR

  

68 21/01/2026 SREEKUMAR K MOHANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Karakkattu 
Puthenpurayil, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

69 21/01/2026 ARDHRA SURESH SURESH K A (FTHR) 7/472/C CHINNUS 
BHAVAN, 

KADAYIKKA 
VALAVU, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
ARAKKUNNAM, 

682313, 
KANAYANNUR

  

70 21/01/2026 Gopika Ramanan Nisha (MTHR) Kaniyanmalayil, 
Chanthaparambu, 

Kureekad, Kureekad, 
682305, Kanayanoor

  

71 21/01/2026 SOSAMMA MATHEW ANNAMMA 
MATHEW (OTHR)

MUNDAKATHIL 
HOUSE, KARICODE, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, PIRAVOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 ANCIYA SHAMAL SHAMAL K K (FTHR) KAREDATH HOUSE, 
ARAYANKAVU, 

AMBALLUR, 
KULAYETTIKARA  P 

O, 682317, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 21/01/2026 Mariamma M Mathai P K (HSBN) Paleliyil, Nelloorupara, 
Elanji, Mutholapuram, 
686665, Muvattupuzha

  

74 21/01/2026 J Adithya Narayanan Jayachandran (FTHR) Vadakkillattu Mana,, 
Arayankavu,, Amballur,, 
Kulayettikara, 682315, 

Kanayannoor

  

75 21/01/2026 ARCHANA RENJITH Renjith (HSBN) 9/312 Padathara, 
Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakkunnam, 682313, 
Kanayannur

  

76 21/01/2026 Keerthana Krishnan Sreejith Aravindan 
(HSBN)

Ayyattu Parambil 
House, 

Tripunithura,Irimpanam, 
Thiruvankulam, 

Irimpanam, 682309, 
Kanayannur

  

77 21/01/2026 RESHMA KRISHNAN ANILKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

VADAKKECHERIYATHU 
HOUSE, 

OLIYAPPURAM P O, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

78 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

C P 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

08/426 
CHALASSERIL, 

MULAMTHURUTHY, 
PAINGARAPPALLY, 
PAINGARAPPALLY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 ANSON JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KOOMULLIL, 
PERUMPILLY, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
PERUMPILLY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

80 21/01/2026 Akshay P S Viswanathan Pilla 
(OTHR)

Padinjare Oneril, Mla 
Road, Royal Nagar, 

Chottanikkara, 
Chottanikkara, 682312, 

Kanayannur

  

81 21/01/2026 Basil Raju Raju K Y (FTHR) Kodikuthiyel House, 
Ooramana, Memury, 
Ooramana, 686663, 

Muvattupuzha

  

82 21/01/2026 OMANA M K GOPI V A (HSBN) 13/109 
VALIYATHAZHATHU, 

ARJUNANMALA, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

83 21/01/2026 Jeevamol Jacob Eldho P V (HSBN) Parathammakkiyil (H), 
Memmury, Memmury, 
Pampakuda, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

84 21/01/2026 Renjith P S Sivarajan P S (FTHR) 9/312 Padathara, 
Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakkunnam, 682313, 
Kanayannur

  

85 21/01/2026 Advaith Narayanan J Jayachandran (FTHR) Vadakkillattu Mana,, 
Arayankavu,, Amballur, 
Kulayettikara, 682315, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

86 21/01/2026 Sosamma Jacob Jacob Cheriyan (HSBN) Mannathikulathil Hills 
Dale Villa, 

Meenkunnam, 
Thirumarady, 

Meenkunnam, 686672, 
Muvattupuzha

  

87 21/01/2026 Nirmala E A Suku P K (HSBN) Pulinirappel, 
Thuppampadi, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Vettickal, 682314, 
Kanayannoor

  

88 21/01/2026 Kanakamma Sivarajan P S (HSBN) 9/312 Padathara, 
Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakkunnam, 682313, 
Kanayannur

  

89 21/01/2026 Julie Luckachan Rajesh M Jose (HSBN) Kalappurackal, 
Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

90 21/01/2026 ANILKUMAR A ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKECHERIYATHU 
HOUSE, 

OLIYAPPURAM P O, 
THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

91 21/01/2026 Varghesekutty V V Varkey V K (FTHR) Vaikkara House, 
Ooramana, Memury, 
Ooramana, 686663, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 DALI V K SURESH K A (HSBN) 7/472/C CHINNUS 
BHAVAN, 

KADAYIKKA 
VALAVU, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
ARAKKUNNAM, 

682313, 
KANAYANNUR

  

93 21/01/2026 ANEESHA ALIAS ALIAS P K (FTHR) 03/364 
PULLAMKUNNEL, 

KARICODE, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

94 21/01/2026 soly thomas V T THOMAS (FTHR) SNEHAGIRI 
CONVENT, 

ERAPANKUZHY, 
ONAKKOOR, 

PERIYAPPURAM, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

95 21/01/2026 MANJU CHANDRAN ATHUL DAS (HSBN) EDAPPARAMBIL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
686662, PIRAVOM

  

96 21/01/2026 K.N.vilasini K Skrishnakumar 
(HSBN)

Anjali Nivas, 
Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

97 21/01/2026 PARTHIV MAHESH MAHESH V (FTHR) SREEVAS, 
ONAKKOOR, 
ONAKKOOR, 

ONAKKOOR  P O, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

98 21/01/2026 K M BINOY MATHAI (FTHR) KUNNAKAMARIYIL, 
EDATYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

99 21/01/2026 IRINE ELIZABETH 
KURIAN

SHERIN (MTHR) VAYALATHUMPOTTAYIL, 
VATTUKKUNNU, 
KANAYANOOR, 

CHOTTANIKKARA, 
682312, piravom

  

100 21/01/2026 Arun Manoharan Manoharan T (FTHR) Kappakkattu Parambil, 
Karachullil  Road, 
Thiruvankulam, 

Irimpanam, 682309, 
Kanayannur

  

101 21/01/2026 Aswathy S Ravi K (FTHR) 12/454-B Uthradam, 
Chanthaparambu Road, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 

682305, Kanayannur

  

102 21/01/2026 Anil K N P K Narendra dev 
(FTHR)

Nalanda, Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

103 21/01/2026 Aditya Baiju Baijulal C (FTHR) Chokkiveetil, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 

Kureekkad, 682305, 
Kannayannur

  

104 21/01/2026 K R Vijayan Rema K R (OTHR) Konath House, Mla 
Road, Chottanikkara, 

Chottanikkara, 
Chottanikkara, 682312, 

Kanayannur

  

105 21/01/2026 RAJESH K MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) VAZHAMALAYIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

106 21/01/2026 Sanu karikkakuzhy 
soman

Soman K A (FTHR) Karikkakuzhi, 
polakulam road, Eruveli, 
chottanikkara, 682312, 

kanayannur

  

107 21/01/2026 BINCY BABY BABY KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

THENGUMTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

PIRAVOM, KAKKAD 
P O, 686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

108 21/01/2026 ALEND ALEX ALEX PETER (FTHR) Palackiyil, Karingachira, 
Thiruvankulam, 

Irumpanam, 682309, 
Kannayanoor

  

109 21/01/2026 CHRISTY JOHN JOBEESH JOY (HSBN) VALATHARAYIL, 
KALAMBOOR, 

PIRAVOM, 
KALAMPOOR, 

686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

110 21/01/2026 Parvathy E J Smitha Krishnan 
(MTHR)

Velumparambil, 
Chottanikkara, 
Kanayanoor, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayanoor

  

111 21/01/2026 RESHMA K P PUSHPAKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
NECHOOR, MANEED, 

NECHOOR, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

112 21/01/2026 A K Abhishek K S Krishnakumar 
(FTHR)

Anjali Nivas, 
Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686669, 
Muvattupuzha

  

113 21/01/2026 REUBEN RAJU 
KUPPAKKATTIL

RAJU 
KUPPAKKATTIL 

ULAHANNAN (FTHR)

KUPPAKKATTIL, 
MEMMUGHAM, 

MANEED, MANEED, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

114 21/01/2026 NAVYA BABY BABY ITHAK (FTHR) 1/103 
PULAVELIKUNNEL, 

MULAKULAM, 
ELANJI, 

MULAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

115 21/01/2026 Suku P K Kunjitti (FTHR) Pulinirappel, 
Thuppampadi, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Vettickal, 682314, 
Kanayannoor

  

116 21/01/2026 Kristina John Rajesh M Jose (FTHR) Kalappurackal, 
Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

117 21/01/2026 Suni Krishnan Harikrishnan P S 
(HSBN)

Sreeshylam, 
Kanjiramattom, 

Amballur, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

118 21/01/2026 MURUKAN APPUKUTTAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

KRBRRA 59 
SOUPARNIKA 

HOUSE, TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANKULAM, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 

682305, 
KANAYANNUR

  

119 21/01/2026 RAJU 
KUPPAKKATTIL 

ULAHANNAN

K V ULAHANNAN 
(FTHR)

KUPPAKKATTIL, 
MEMMUGHAM, 

MANEED, MANEED, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 21/01/2026 Minnu Martin Bibin Xavier  (HSBN) Ureth, Amballoor 
Pallithazham, 

Amballoor, Amballoor, 
682315, Kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

121 21/01/2026 Johnson V Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Vettickaparambil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

122 21/01/2026 GIGI K M BINOY (HSBN) KUNNAKAMARIYIL, 
EDAYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

123 21/01/2026 AMAAN NIZAR NIZAR B (FTHR) PULPRAYIL, 
KEECHERY, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KULAYATTIKKARA, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

124 21/01/2026 Mahin K S Siddique P U (FTHR) Kalayiparambil, 
Keechery, Amballoor, 

Kulayattikkara, 682317, 
Kanayannoor

  

125 21/01/2026 ADARSH P S SASIKUMAR (FTHR) PONNANGAMATTOM 
MALAYIL, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
PAMPAKUDA, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

126 21/01/2026 JENCY JOHNSON SIJU ISSAC (HSBN) PANACHICKAL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

127 21/01/2026 Ishitha Lakshmi 
abhishek

A K Abhishek (FTHR) Anjali Nivas, Oliyappur, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 Kala Syamraj (OTHR) Aykkara, Kureekkad, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
682305, Kanayannoor

  

129 21/01/2026 LISSY K K JOHNSON K T (HSBN) KALLIRICKAL 
HOUSE, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM 
P O, 686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

130 21/01/2026 MARY JOY JOY UTHUP (HSBN) MUTTAKULATH, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

131 21/01/2026 Umamaheswary MURUKAN C A 
(HSBN)

KRBRRA 59 
SOUPARNIKA, 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 

THIRUVANKULAM P 
O, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

132 21/01/2026 SINI K K VINU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MADAKKATTU 
PUNCHAYIL HOUSE, 

PULICKAMALY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

VETTICKAL P O, 
682314, PIRAVOM

  

133 21/01/2026 Lethika M P Jayaraj (HSBN) Malayil, Thoppil Katteth 
Road, Thiruvankulam, 

Thiruvankulam, 682305, 
Kanayannur

  

134 21/01/2026 ABHINAND VINOD VINOD P T (FTHR) 12/ 173  
PANNAPPURATH, 

MANGALATHUTHAZHAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

135 21/01/2026 DOLLY KURIAN VARUGHESE 
KURIEN (HSBN)

KANNATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHELPETTY, 
ONAKKOOR, 

ANCHELPPETTY, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

136 21/01/2026 BIGIL K BINOY K M BINOY (FTHR) KUNNAKAMARIYIL, 
EDAYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

137 21/01/2026 RENUKA S NAIR SATHEESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

5/275 A  
EDAVAZHICKAL, 

MUTHOLAPURAM, 
ELANJI, 

MUTHOLAPURAM, 
686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

138 21/01/2026 SHEENA P S SHAJI P R (FTHR) THERAM, MGM 
NAGAR, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

139 21/01/2026 SHAIBI JAMES JAMES T J (HSBN) THURUTHIPPILLIL, 
MULAKULAM 

NORTH, PIRAVOM, 
MULAKULAM 

NORTH, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

140 21/01/2026 MANJU MOHANAN VIJUMON K C (HSBN) 008/25, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
686662, PIRAVOM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

141 21/01/2026 Amrutha K Raman Raman K K (FTHR) Kulathanakuzhuyil 
House, Ooramana, 

Memury, Ooramana, 
686663, Muvattupuzha

  

142 21/01/2026 ANU ALIAS ALIAS THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKATTU, 
VELIYANAD, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD, 682313, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

143 21/01/2026 Anil Syamraj (OTHR) Aykkara, Kureekkad, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
682305, Kanayannoor

  

144 21/01/2026 ASWATHY 
SASIDHARAN 

Sasidharan K P (FTHR) Kochuveettil, 
Memmury, Memmury, 
Pampakuda, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

145 21/01/2026 ALBIN MANOJ MANOJ P PAUL 
(FTHR)

18/127 
PARATHOTTEL, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

146 21/01/2026 KUNJAMMA M A KUNJUMON (HSBN) MANTHRACKAL 
HOUSE, ERUVELI, 
KANAYANOOR, 

CHOTTANIKKARA, 
682312, PIRAVOM

  

147 21/01/2026 Baruch V Pulliattel Varghese Pulliattel Elias 
(FTHR)

Pulliattel, 
Mammalassery, 
Ramamangalam, 

Mammalassery P O, 
686663, Muvattupuzha

  

148 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
SAJI

SAJI K A (FTHR) KURIKILIL, 
KAKKAD, PIRAVOM, 

KAKKAD, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

149 21/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

MECHIRACKAL, 
ELANJI, ELANJI, 
ELANJI, 686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

150 21/01/2026 Alan Angels Augustine Augustine (FTHR) EDAPPANATTU, 
VADAKARA, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
OLIYAPPURM P O, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

151 21/01/2026 Athulya K A Lathika P R P R 
(MTHR)

Kuzhippanathil House, 
Hospital Junction 
Inchimala Road, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 
Kanayannur

  

152 21/01/2026 SARAJOY V JOMON E C (HSBN) EDAYATHUPARAYIL, 
PULICKAMALY, 

MULAMTHURUTHY, 
PULICKAMALY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  

153 21/01/2026 HARIDAS P K KUNJU KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

11/576 PLACHERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
KAKKOOR P O, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

154 21/01/2026 Ancy Mathew Sijo Thomas (HSBN) Kuriekandathil, 
Kakkoor, Thirumarady, 

Kakkoor, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

155 21/01/2026 Aliammajoseph Joseph (HSBN) Vettickaparampil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

156 21/01/2026 BINSO KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE V V 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKATTU, 
VELIYANAD, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD P O, 

682313, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

157 21/01/2026 MERIN T JAMES JAMES T JOHN 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

MULAKULAM 
NORTH, PIRAVOM, 

MULAKULAM 
NORTH, 686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

158 21/01/2026 ROBIN MANKULAM RAJU MANKULAM 
(FTHR)

MANKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PIRAMADOM, 
MARADY, NORTH 

PIRAMADOM, 686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

159 21/01/2026 MARIYA JOBY Joby Joy (FTHR) Panthanathoduvayil, 
Memmury, Memmury, 
Pampakuda, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

160 21/01/2026 Aleena Biju Biju Joseph (FTHR) Puthusseril, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Piravom

  

161 21/01/2026 JISNA MANOJ MANOJ DAVID 
(FTHR)

NJARATHADATHIL, 
MANEED, MANEED, 

MANEED, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

162 21/01/2026 ATHUL SHIBU SHIBU N P (FTHR) 11/30  
NETTETTUMARIYIL, 

ELANJI, ELANJI, 
ELANJI, 686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

163 21/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL 
PARAKKAVETTY 
ABDULKHADER

ABDULKHADER 
(FTHR)

KANNANGAYATH, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
AMBALLUR, 682315, 

AMBALLUR

  

164 21/01/2026 ANU C JOSE JOSE C C (FTHR) CHANDHANAPARAMBIL, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, PIRAVOM

  

165 21/01/2026 Joel Vineeth Vineeth Willson (FTHR) Chethimattathil House, 
Vayalil Road, 

Thiruvankulam, 
Thiruvankulam, 682305, 

Kanayannur

  

166 21/01/2026 ARCHANA GOPAL K S GOPALAN (FTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
VELIYANAD, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD, 682313, 

KANAYANNUR

  

167 21/01/2026 VIJAYAN M K M A KUNJINAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMPADY, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

ELANJI, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

168 21/01/2026 Dileepkumar M T Thankappan M V 
(FTHR)

5/263 F Kannatt, 
MannanCheril Lane, 

Kanayannoor, 
Chottanikkara P O, 

682312, Kanayannoor

  

169 21/01/2026 AMALA BABU BABU T PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

Mankidiyil, Thalpana, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Vettickal, 682314, 
Kanayanoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

170 21/01/2026 Sayian Jude Jacob P Jacob John (FTHR) PALAKKAPPILLY, 
314-A, 

KARINGACHIRA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

COCHIN PALACE P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

171 21/01/2026 SINDU REJI PETER REJI K PETER (HSBN) KOLLIYIL, KAKKAD, 
PIRAVOM, KAKKAD, 

686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

172 21/01/2026 Annammajohnson Johnson (HSBN) Vettickaparampil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattuluzha

  

173 21/01/2026 Aparna Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan E G 
(FTHR)

27/93 Edakuzhy 
Puthenpura, Pazhoor, 

Piravom, Pazhoor P O, 
686664, Muvattupuzha

  

174 21/01/2026 JOBIN K J JOSHI (FTHR) KOCHERI, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
MEMMURY, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

175 21/01/2026 SOBHANA T VIJAYAN M K (HSBN) MADATHUMPADY, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

ELANJI, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

176 21/01/2026 BEN PETER REJI K PETER (FTHR) KOLLIYIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

KAKKAD, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

177 21/01/2026 RINKU VIPIN 
MATHEWS 

VIPIN GEORGE 
MATHEWS (FTHR)

Memuriyil, 
Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Mulanthuruthy P O, 
682314, Kanayannur

  

178 21/01/2026 ADARSH PRASAD JAYAPRASAD A N 
(FTHR)

SHYLALAYAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

179 21/01/2026 SANJO SUNIL SUNIL JOSEPH (FTHR) MANGAMPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

OLIYAPPURAM P O, 
THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

180 21/01/2026 Joiel P J Joshy P M (FTHR) Pulikkathara, 
Manakkapadi, 

Thiruvankulam, 
Irumpanam, 682309, 

Kanayannur

  

181 21/01/2026 ATHIRA M P AJISH BALAN (HSBN) MULLANKUZHIYIL, 
PAMPAKUDA P O, 

MEMURY, 
PAMPAKUDA, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

182 21/01/2026 MANU RAJ MANI (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

kizhumury, 686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

183 21/01/2026 REMANAN T K KUNJAN K I (FTHR) 17/411 THERALIL 
HOUSE, 

PADATHUKAVU 
ROAD, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
PERUMPILLY P O, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

184 21/01/2026 ADWAITHA JAYAN K K JAYAN (FTHR) KUNJANMALAYIL, 
CHEERAKATTUPARA, 
MANEED, MANEED P 
O, 686664, PIRAVOM

  

185 21/01/2026 Sithara Philip Philip (FTHR) kalappurayil, 
koothattukulam, 
koothattukulam, 
koothattukulam, 

686662, muvattupuzha

  

186 21/01/2026 PRANAV K 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH K N 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHANNIVELICKAL, 
ARAYANKAVU, 

AMBALLUR, 
KULAYATTIKKARA 

P O, 682317, 
KANAYANNUR

  

187 21/01/2026 Babu Roy E K Raju Roy (OTHR) Edappaayil, Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

188 21/01/2026 DEEPAK JAYAN MAYA A T (MTHR) Chirangadayil (H), 
Memmury, Memmury, 
Pampakuda, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

189 21/01/2026 ANNA RAJU JINCY KURIAN 
(MTHR)

KONATTU 
KATTAYIL, 

MULAMTHURUTHY, 
MULAMTHURUTHY, 
MULAMTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

190 21/01/2026 Anjali Ramakrishnan k G 
(FTHR)

Kanimangalath, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 

Kureekkad, 682305, 
Kanayannoor

  

191 21/01/2026 SREERAJ K R RAJESH K R (FTHR) KALAKKATTU, 
ONAKKOOR, 
ONAKKOOR, 

ONAKKOOR, 686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

192 21/01/2026 LISY PANAMKATT MOTHER 
PROVINCIAL (MTHR)

2/ MOTHER 
PROVINCIAL, 
VADAKARA, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

193 21/01/2026 MARTIN MATHEW SHAINI MATHEW 
(MTHR)

ANGADIATH, 
ERAPPAMKUZHY, 

ELANJI, 
MULAKULAM 

NORTH, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

194 21/01/2026 Manoj Varma Sudha Varma (WIFE) Kavyam, 
Choozthipadam, 

Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kureekkad, 682305, 

Kannayannur

  

195 21/01/2026 KASTHOORI THURAIMANI (HSBN) Kunjukunnel, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

196 21/01/2026 KARTHIKA M U UDAYAKUMAR M U 
(FTHR)

Mundapully house, 
canal roadu, Kureekadu, 

KUREEKKADU, 
682305, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

197 21/01/2026 ALEN SHAJI SHAJI KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

PANACHIYIL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
686662, PIRAVOM

  

198 21/01/2026 RAHUL V RAJAN RAJAN A M (FTHR) 10/183 ADUPARAYIL, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

199 21/01/2026 RESHMA RAGHAVAN VINU K P (HSBN) 120, KARICODE, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

200 21/01/2026 JITHA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) CHAYANANICKAL, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

201 21/01/2026 Thuraimani Thankaiyan (FTHR) Kunjukunnel, 
Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

202 21/01/2026 Abin Babu Kunjumol (MTHR) Padinjare Akasalayil, 
Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

203 21/01/2026 ANITHA SUNIL SUNIL T T (HSBN) THURAYIL HOUSE, 
PAMPRA, MANEED, 
PULICKAMALY P O, 

682314, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

204 21/01/2026 Vinod Kumar K John K V (FTHR) Kapyaratta, Raiway 
Station Road, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannur

  

205 21/01/2026 AFSAL T S SALIM T U (FTHR) THEKKUMVANATHIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

206 21/01/2026 MINI ARJUN RAVI (OTHR) CHERIYAMPURATHU, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
686662, PIRAVOM

  

207 21/01/2026 SANEERA K M SHIHAS TS (HSBN) THATTAM VEETTIL, 
AMBALLOOR, 

MARITHAZHAM, 
MARITHAZHAM P O, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOR

  

208 21/01/2026 PRIYA JOSEPH JOSEPH ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

THALIYACHIRA, 
VELIYANAD, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
VELIYANAD P O, 

682313, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

209 21/01/2026 Shilpa Xavier Libin Thomas (HSBN) Manthikudiyil, 
Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

210 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
MOHAN 

ARUNKUMAR V M 
(HSBN)

VALEPPARAMBIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

211 21/01/2026 Jerin George George (FTHR) Choothukalayil, 
Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

212 21/01/2026 Sudha Varma Manoj Varma (HSBN) Kavyam, Kureekkad, 
Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 

682305, Kannayanur

  

213 21/01/2026 SANEETA STALAN STALAN K R (FTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

214 21/01/2026 SATHI VASAPPAN K VASAPPAN (HSBN) PULIYANATTU 
MALAYIL, NEAR 
SNDP TEMPLE, 
AMBALLOOR, 
AMBALLOOR, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

215 21/01/2026 Yohan Vinod Ginu Mathew (MTHR) Kapyarattayil, Railway 
Station Road, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannur

  

216 21/01/2026 RAHUL N S N SAKTIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

NAGAPPADITHARA, 
KUREEKAD, 
KUREEKAD, 

KUREEKAD P O, 
682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

217 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T S SHAMEER T S (FTHR) THAIPARAMBILTHAZHAM, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM P 

O, 682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

218 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI B GIRIJA K G (MTHR) VADOOR, KAKKAD, 
PIRAVOM, KAKKAD, 
686664, Muvattupuzha

  

219 21/01/2026 DIANA JOSEPH SHERRY PRINCE G 
(HSBN)

KALAPPILLIL, 
NORTH 

PIRAMADOM, 
ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

220 21/01/2026 VIDHU REJI REJIMON P V (FTHR) NEDUMPALLIL, 
ALAPURAM, ELANJI, 

ELANJI, 686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

221 21/01/2026 Anjana N Anil Anil K N (FTHR) Nalanda, Thirumarady, 
Thirumarady, 

Thirumarady, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

222 21/01/2026 Kavya Varma Manoj Varma (FTHR) Kavyam, 
Choozthipadam, 

Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kureekkad, 682305, 

Kannayannur

  

223 21/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN M V VIJAYAN M K (FTHR) MADATHUMPADY, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

ELANJI, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, 

686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

224 21/01/2026 Savithakumari C B Kabil K Nair (HSBN) Pazhayanjaliyathu, 
Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

225 21/01/2026 MARY METILDA M MORRIS SUNNY 
(HSBN)

KALAPURACKAL, 
AMBALLUR, 
AMBALLUR, 

AMBALLUR, 682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

226 21/01/2026 ASWATHY MANI SUBEESH N (HSBN) VADAKKEKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKUNNAM, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

ARAKUNNAM, 
682313, KANYANNUR

  

227 21/01/2026 PRASEETHA SURESH PRATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUNNITHARAYIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

228 21/01/2026 NISHA MANOJ C G (HSBN) PUTHENKULANGARA, 
MANNATHOOR, 
THIRUMARADY, 
MANNATHOOR, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

229 21/01/2026 PRATHEESH KUMAR 
K K

RADHA DEVI A N 
(MTHR)

KUNNITHARAYIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

230 21/01/2026 Sherin Babu Babu C P (FTHR) Karingackal, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

231 21/01/2026 MEHSANA V S SIYAD V S (FTHR) VADAKKEPEEDIKAYIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM P 

O, 682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

232 21/01/2026 Harron Vinod Ginu Mathew Mathew 
(MTHR)

Kapyarattayil, Raiway 
Station Road, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 Charanjith T A Anilkumar T T (FTHR) Thadathil Puthenpurayil, 
Chethicode, 

Edakkattuvayal, 
Chethicode, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

234 21/01/2026 Sreekala V. Nair Vijayakumar K K 
(HSBN)

Sreepadam, 
Arayankavu, Amballur, 
Kulayettikara, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

235 21/01/2026 Aleena Babu Babu C P (FTHR) Karingackal, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

236 21/01/2026 MORRIS SUNNY MARY METILDA M 
(WIFE)

KALAPURACKAL, 
AMBALLUR, 
AMBALLUR, 

AMBALLUR, 682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

237 21/01/2026 MATHEWS C J JEBU C 
SCARIACHAN (FTHR)

09/139 
CHENAKKOTTU, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

238 21/01/2026 Alan Biju Biju P V (FTHR) Puthusseril, Kakkoor, 
Thirumarady, Kakkoor, 
686662, Muvattupuzha

  

239 21/01/2026 Anandu Babu Babu (FTHR) kunnuparambil, 
kureekad, eruveli, 
kureekad, 682305, 

kanayanur

  

240 21/01/2026 SANJAY 
NANDAKUMAR 

K NANDAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PATHIPPARAMBIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM P O, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

241 21/01/2026 ASWIN V 
LOHIDHAKSHAN 

LOHIDHAKSHAN V R 
(FTHR)

19/263,VADAKKUMKARAYIL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

MULAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

242 21/01/2026 SRUTHI 
SUNILKUMAR

Priya Sunilkumar 
(MTHR)

Sruthi (Malayil), 
Perumpilly, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannoor

  

243 21/01/2026 BIBIN MATHEW GLINNY MATHEW 
(MTHR)

THAZHAPILLIL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

KAKKOOR, 686662, 
PIRAVOM

  

244 21/01/2026 K K SOMAN K K KUTTAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KOCHUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANKAVU, 
AMBALLUR, 

KULAYETTIKKARA 
P O, 682317, 

KANAYANNUR

  

245 21/01/2026 NISHAJ V 
KUNJAPPAN 

V T KUNJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

13/37 
VAZHANGATTU, 

MANGALATHUTHAZHAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

246 21/01/2026 Anju B Nair Babukuttan C R (FTHR) Chengathu, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

247 21/01/2026 ANTONY NIFFIN 
DCOSTA

MORRIS SUNNY 
(FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
AMBALLUR, 
AMBALLUR, 

AMBALLUR, 682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

248 21/01/2026 GIGI P THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PADINJAREPUTHENPURAY, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

249 21/01/2026 UVAYS P A ABDUL MUTHALIB P 
H (FTHR)

PALLIYAMTHADTAHIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLOOR, 
MARITHAZHAM P O, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

250 21/01/2026 Asna K N K A Nazar (FTHR) Kaithakkattu, 
Kanjiramattom, 

Amballoor, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

Kanayannoor

  

251 21/01/2026 SUNITHA BIJU KRISHNAN (FTHR) PUNNAKKUZHIYIL, 
EZHAKKARANAD 
NORTH, MANEED, 
EZHAKKARANAD 

NORTH, 682308, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

252 21/01/2026 SOUMY TJ JAMAL TS (FTHR) THADATHILPARAMBIL, 
AMBALLOOR, 
AMBLLOOR, 

MARITHAZHAM, 
682315, 

KANAYANNOR

  

253 21/01/2026 Arya B Nair Babukuttan C R (FTHR) Chengathu, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

254 21/01/2026 ASIF P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) PAZHUVELIL, 
KULAYATTIKKARA, 

AMBALLUR, 
KULAYATTIKKARA, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

255 21/01/2026 Elsa Eldho Soya Eldho (MTHR) Maliackal, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

256 21/01/2026 NIKHIL SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN A K 
(FTHR)

ARACKAPPARAMBIL, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

MEMURY, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

257 21/01/2026 NIKHILRAJ M A ABHAYAN M RAJAN 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

258 21/01/2026 Noel Shaji Karthedath Shaji K Vargheese 
(FTHR)

Karthedath PRRA-107, 
parapillil Road, 
Thiruvamkulam, 
Thiruvamkulam, 

682305, Kanayannur

  

259 21/01/2026 Sagar Sathyan Sathyan M R (FTHR) Muringeliparambil, 
Chottanikkara, 
Kanayanoor, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayanoor

  

260 21/01/2026 Ajithkumar K B Balakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Devadheyam, Vettickal 
Piravom Road, Piravom, 

Maneed, 686664, 
Muvattupuzha

  

261 21/01/2026 Diya Sera Varghese Varghese P Paul (FTHR) Punnorppillil Pallathatta 
(H), Mulanthur, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Ernakulam, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Piravam

  

262 21/01/2026 JOSHUA VARKEY JUSTIN VARKEY 
(FTHR)

KOLLEENAL HOUSE, 
MEMMUGHAM, 

MANEED, MANEED, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

263 21/01/2026 Sanu T Raju K M Raju (FTHR) Sreeniketham, 
Inchimala, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannoor

  

264 21/01/2026 JOOLIE VARGHESE BENNY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KAYYALAPARAMBIL, 
VATTUKKUNNU, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, PIRAVOM

  

265 21/01/2026 Aksa Elsa Thankachan Thankachan C K (FTHR) Chalappurath, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

266 21/01/2026 Santha Sajeevan (HSBN) ARACKAPPARAMBIL, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

MEMURY, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

267 21/01/2026 Nehamol Paulose Paulose V K (FTHR) Panachickal, Elanji, 
Elanji, Elanji, 686665, 

Muvattupuzha

  

268 21/01/2026 Alwin Chacko 
Thankachan 

Thankachan C K (FTHR) Chalappurath, Piravom, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

269 21/01/2026 Nandakrishnan Shyju Shyju Sankaran (FTHR) Sreesankaram, 
Samskrithi Road, 

Thalakode, Thalakkode, 
682314, Kanayannur

  

270 21/01/2026 JOAN CHRISTY 
VARKEY 

JUSTIN VARKEY 
(FTHR)

KOLLEENAL HOUSE, 
MEMMUGHAM, 

MANEED, MANEED, 
686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

271 21/01/2026 KESANDRA B BENNY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KAYYALAPARAMBIL, 
VATTUKKUNNU, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, PIRAVOM

  

272 21/01/2026 Carolin Babu Jeeno Shibu (HSBN) Thekkinethu House, 
Karigachira, Hillpalace, 

Thiruvamkulwm, 
Cochin Palace, 682301, 

Kanayanoor

  

273 21/01/2026 BASIL JACOB JOY JOY P JACOB (FTHR) MAMALAYIL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYL, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
682313, 

KANAYANNUR

  

274 21/01/2026 RANI SIBI SIBI C M (HSBN) 05/371 Chathamkunnel, 
Chottanikkara, 
Kanayannur, 

Chottanikkara P O, 
682312, Kanayannur

  

275 21/01/2026 Parvathy Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Suresh Vihar, Nechoor, 
Maneed, Nechoor, 
686664, Piravom

  

276 21/01/2026 Maya S Nair A Shashi Kumary 
(MTHR)

Paranthanathu House, 
Cheerakkattupara, 

Maneed, Maneed P O, 
686664, Muvattupuzha

  

277 21/01/2026 AVIRACHAN 
POOVAKKATTEL 

PAULOSE 

PAULOSE (FTHR) POOVAKKATTEL, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 Akhil Sajeevan Sajeevan A K (FTHR) ARACKAPPARAMBIL, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

MEMURY, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

279 21/01/2026 ERIN ARUN ARUN PAUL (FTHR) 16/275/A 
PAVOODATH 

HOUSE, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

280 21/01/2026 Mathai Thampi Molly (WIFE) Vaikkathu Malayil, 
Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

281 21/01/2026 ATHIRA VINOD HARIPRASAD B 
(HSBN)

5/465, KOTTOOR, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

VETTICKAL P O, 
682314, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

282 21/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR P V VIJAYAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
KAROOR, MANEED, 
PAZHOOR, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

283 21/01/2026 Sreeranjini C K Sajeevan C K (FTHR) 2/124 A1 Cheruvangat 
Thazha Kuniyil, Near St 

Peters and  St Pauls 
Church, Kureekad, 

Kadungamangalam P O, 
682305, Kanayannoor

  

284 21/01/2026 Nebin Paulose Paulose V K (FTHR) Panachickal, Elanji, 
Elanji, Elanji, 686665, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

285 21/01/2026 Sinu K K Mary (MTHR) Kolathuchakkalayil, 
Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

286 21/01/2026 Pavin Bhasi Shyamala Ramankutty 
(FTHR)

Mundaplackil, Hno 58, 
Kizhakombu, 

Koothattukulam, 
Kizhakombu, 686662, 

Muvattupuzha

  

287 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
SAJEEVAN 

SAJEEVAN A K 
(FTHR)

ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

MEMURY, 
MAMMALASSERY, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

288 21/01/2026 SINU K KURIAKOSE RENJITH 
KURIAKOSE (HSBN)

UDILUPOTTIYIL, 
SOUTH 

PIRAMADOM, 
ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

289 21/01/2026 AKHIL RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
PONKUTTY, ELANJI, 

ELANJI, 686665, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

290 21/01/2026 KARTHIKA RAJESH RAJESH V R (FTHR) KAKKAYANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHOOR P O, 
THIRUMARADY, 
MANNATHOOR, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

291 21/01/2026 Silja E S Binu M K (HSBN) Molel House, 
Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

292 21/01/2026 SREEHARI G VISHNUPRIYA G 
(OTHR)

KULANGARAKUDIYIL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPURAM, 

686662, PIRAVOM

  

293 21/01/2026 Jerald John Yohannan (FTHR) Padinjare Edayathu, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

294 21/01/2026 Jaimy Joseph Tintu K Mathew (HSBN) Manckaparambil, 
Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

295 21/01/2026 Joy N V Varghese (FTHR) Naduvileveettil, 
Nechoor, Maneed, 
Nechoor, 686664, 

Piravom

  

296 21/01/2026 NEHA MARIYA 
JAYAN

JAYAN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTIL, 
MOTHER THERESA 

ROAD, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNUR

  

297 21/01/2026 Navin Sivadas Sivadas Ap (FTHR) 6C Hillpalace Meadows, 
Peruninakulam Road, 

Thiruvamkulam, Cochin 
Palace, 682301, 

Kanayanoor

  

298 21/01/2026 BHAVYA K V VIJAYAN K A (FTHR) KOTTEPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUVASSERY, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

299 21/01/2026 Sreerag C K Sajeevan C K  (FTHR) 2/124 A1 Cheruvangat 
Thazha Kuniyil, Near St 

Peters and St Pauls 
Church, Kureekad, 

Kadungamangalam P O, 
682305, Kanayannoor

  

300 21/01/2026 Bhassy M K Shyamala Ramankutty 
(OTHR)

Mundapalackil,19/58, 
Kizhakombu, 

Koothattukulam, 
Kizhakombu, 686662, 

Muvattupuzha

  

301 21/01/2026 KANNAN T R Rajendran T R (FTHR) Thiruvambadi, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Paingarapilly, 682314, 

Kanayanoor

  

302 21/01/2026 ALWIN ANTONY 
SAJU 

SAJUMON A M 
(FTHR)

PANDIRICKAL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 

682313, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

303 21/01/2026 Bindu Navin Navin Sivadas (HSBN) 6C Hillpalace Meadows, 
Peruninakulam, 

Thiruvamkulam, Cochin 
Palace, 682301, 

Kanayanoor

  

304 21/01/2026 Ebin P Thomas Thomas P Varghese 
(FTHR)

Parakkottil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

305 21/01/2026 Jayasree M R Rajagopalan V (HSBN) Devikripa, Polakkulam 
Road ,eruveli, 
Kanayannur, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Piravom

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

306 21/01/2026 Mini Joy N V (HSBN) Naduvileveettil, 
Nechoor, Maneed, 
Nechoor, 686664, 

Piravom

  

307 21/01/2026 Adwaith M Ranish Ranish Kumar (FTHR) Mellattuputhen Purayil, 
Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

308 21/01/2026 Raju Krishnan (FTHR) Kaithayil, Arakkunnam, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakkunnam, 682313, 
Kanayannor

  

309 21/01/2026 YEDHUKRISHNA 
LAIJU

LAIJU 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
686662, PIRAVOM

  

310 21/01/2026 Anish Vijayan Vijayan M K (FTHR) Mullankuzhiyil, 
Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

311 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI NANDHA S SURESH BABU E K 
(FTHR)

ANJILIVELIL, 
AMBALLOOR, 
AMBALLOOR, 

AMBALLOR P O, 
682315, 

KANAYANNUR

  

312 21/01/2026 Janaki Thankappan Rajendran (OTHR) Thembillil, 
Kanjirikkapilly, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakkunnam, 682313, 
Kanayanoot

  

313 21/01/2026 Rajendran JANAKI (MTHR) Thembillil, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayanoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

314 21/01/2026 SREEHARI SHAJI SHAJI E K (FTHR) ERUMAPULLIL, 
KEECHERY, 
AMBALLUR, 

KULAYETTIKKARA, 
682317, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

315 21/01/2026 ANANDAKRISHNAN 
B 

Chandrabose (FTHR) PANDANKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

Kanjirikkappilly, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Arakunnam, 682313, 
Kanayannoor

  

316 21/01/2026 AJIL VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K A (FTHR) KOTTEPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUVASSERY, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

317 21/01/2026 Sindhu Raju (HSBN) Chirappattupottayil, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayanoor

  

318 21/01/2026 Bharath krishna s suresh kumar k k  
(FTHR)

kalaparambil, 
kanjiramattom, 

Amballoor, 
kanjiramattom, 682315, 

kanayannur

  

319 21/01/2026 MINI B RAJENDRAN T T 
(HSBN)

Thembillil, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayanoor

  

320 21/01/2026 JOBY MATHEW MATHEW K A (HSBN) KOLLAMTHADATHIL, 
KUVAKKAPPILLY, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
KAIPPATTOOR, 

682313, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

321 21/01/2026 Sreya Raj Rajan M K (FTHR) Madathiparambil, 
kanjiramattom, 

Amballoor, 
kanjiramattom, 682315, 

kanayannur

  

322 21/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ Rajendran (FTHR) Thembillil, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayanoor

  

323 21/01/2026 Ajas T R Rahim T A (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Kanjiramattom, 

Amballur, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

324 21/01/2026 JOSNA BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THACHAMATTATHIL, 
EDAYAR, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
EDAYAR P O, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

325 21/01/2026 Harikrishnan PB Sajitha (MTHR) Palliparambil, 
Kalampoor, Piravom, 
Kalampoor, 686664, 

Muvattupzha

  

326 21/01/2026 Anila P Paul Ullas Antony Varghese 
(HSBN)

Shemariah, Perumpilly, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Perumpilly, 682314, 
Kanayannoor

  

327 21/01/2026 Eldhose Babu Molly Babu (MTHR) Chirappattu Pottayil, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayanoor

  

328 21/01/2026 P Gautham Krishna pradeep Kumar C 
(FTHR)

Indeevaram, 
kanjiramattom, 

Amballoor, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

329 21/01/2026 ASWIN VINOD VINOD C P (FTHR) Kappukkattu House, 
Amballoor, Amballoor, 

Amballoor, 682315, 
Kanayannoor

  

330 21/01/2026 Georgekutty Ealikutty (MTHR) Kuruvithadam, 
Arakkunnam, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, 682313, 

Kanayanoor

  

331 21/01/2026 Lilly Mathew Zacharia Mathukutty Zacharia 
(HSBN)

Kayyanickel, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

332 21/01/2026 Richard Anto Varghese Anila P Paul (MTHR) Shemariah, Perumpilly, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Perumpilly P O, 682314, 
Kanayannoor

  

333 21/01/2026 Leena Jain Jain T elias (HSBN) Therullil, 
Thuruththikkara, 
Mulanthuruthy, 

Paingarapilly, 682314, 
Kanayanoor

  

334 21/01/2026 ASHITHA MARKOSE SUBIN T S (HSBN) THANDUMPURATH, 
SOUTH 

PIRAMADOM, 
ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

335 21/01/2026 Nived T S sujith kumar T S (FTHR) Thottiparambil, 
kanjiramattom, 

Amballoor, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

336 21/01/2026 ABEL SHIBU SHIBU KM (FTHR) ATTINEDATH 
(KOKKADA), 

CHITHRAPUZHA, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

337 21/01/2026 Kavya Kaladharan Sreesanth K P (HSBN) KWRA 75, 
Kadungamangalam, 

Kureekad, 
Thiruvankualm, 682305, 

Kannayanoor

  

338 21/01/2026 Tomy John Saramma John (MTHR) Panthanalil, Pazhoor, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

339 21/01/2026 Abhiram V Viju Narayanan V A 
(FTHR)

24/405 Vettath 
Ayyappanivas, K R B 
Road, Thiruvankulam, 
Thiruvankulam P O, 
682305, Kanayannoor

  

340 21/01/2026 ANJU MANOJ MANOJ K N (FTHR) KOZHIKKATTUMALAYIL, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM 

P O, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

341 21/01/2026 ABHINAV KISHORE KISHOREKUMAR A N 
(FTHR)

ARUVITHUMBUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPATTOOR  P O, 
ARAKKUNNAM VIA, 

KAIPPATTOOR, 
682313, 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL 
G P

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

342 21/01/2026 ANANDHU P A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PONNANGAMATTOM 
MALAYIL, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
MEMMURY, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

343 21/01/2026 Aiswarya Jose Benson Baby (HSBN) 16/247, Moonukandathil 
House, Mulanthuruthy, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kannayanoor

  

344 21/01/2026 Devananda P S Santhosh P A (FTHR) PADATH, Old Guest 
House Road, 

Thiruvankulam, 
Thiruvankulam, 682305, 

Kanayannur

  

345 21/01/2026 Sreekumar Nair Vijayakumar K K 
(FTHR)

Sreepadam, 
Arayankavu, Amballur, 
Kulayettikara, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

346 21/01/2026 APARNA P V Viju P K (FTHR) Parappurathu, Sivali, 
Memury, Ooramana, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

347 21/01/2026 Madhavi Biju Biju P T (FTHR) Punchal, Oliyappuram, 
Thirumarady, 

Oliyappuram, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

348 21/01/2026 Merin Saji Sajimon P C (FTHR) Plavidayil, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

349 21/01/2026 MIDHUN A ANIL ANILKUMAR C C 
(FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

PERUMPILLY P O, 
682314, 

KANAYANNUR

  

350 21/01/2026 Emil P K kunjukunju (FTHR) planthottathukunnel, 
kanjiramattom, 

Amballoor, 
Kanjiramattom, 682315, 

kanayannur

  

351 21/01/2026 AKHILKUMAR P A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PONNANGAMATTOMMALAYIL, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
MEMMURY, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

352 21/01/2026 Pranav Nair Vijayakumar K K 
(FTHR)

Sreepadam, 
Arayankavu, Amballur, 
Kulayettikara, 682315, 

Kanayannur

  

353 21/01/2026 ROSNA  KURIAN KURIAN  JOSEPH  
(FTHR)

KARIKUNNEL, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 
OLIYAPPURAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

354 21/01/2026 S Mini N Vikraman (HSBN) Vrindavan, Arayankavu, 
Keechery, Kulayettikara, 

682317, Kanayannur

  

355 21/01/2026 ARJUN P V Viju P K (FTHR) Parappurathu, Sivali, 
Memury, Ooramana, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

356 21/01/2026 ANAGHA SURESH SURESH N K (FTHR) NADUKUDIYIL, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
ONAKKOOR, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

357 21/01/2026 Dhanyamol K K Kunjumon K K (FTHR) Kokadaparambil, 
Chottanikkara, 
Kanayanoor, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayanoor

  

358 21/01/2026 Meera V N Vikraman (FTHR) Vrindavan, Arayankavu, 
Keechery, Kulayettikara, 

682317, Kanayannur

  

359 21/01/2026 EMMANUEL 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH 
EMMANUEL (FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL, 
CHOTTANIKKARA P 

O, KUREEKKAD, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

360 21/01/2026 MIDHUN RAJAN RAJAN M T (FTHR) 588, MOLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITHRAPUZHA, 
IRUMPANAM, 

IRUMPANAM, 682309, 
KANAYANNUR

  

361 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN SURESH SURESH N K (FTHR) NADUKUDIYIL, 
PAMPAKUDA, 
ONAKKOOR, 

PAMPAKUDA, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

362 21/01/2026 Christina Tom Tomy John (FTHR) Panthanalil, Pazhoor, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

363 21/01/2026 Akshaya Manoj Nandakumar K S 
(HSBN)

Kalappuraparambil 
House, Nagappadi, 

Kanayannoor, 
Chottanikkara, 682312, 

Kanayannoor

  

364 21/01/2026 Anna Rolgy Rolgy Joseph (FTHR) 291, Mannathoor, 
Thirumarady, 

Mannathoor, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

365 21/01/2026 Sandra Sunilkumar Priya Sunilkumar 
(MTHR)

Sruthi (Malayil), 
Perumpilly, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Perumpilly, 682314, 
Kanayannoor Taluq

  

366 21/01/2026 Eliza Tom Tomy John (FTHR) Panthanalil, Pazhoor, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

367 21/01/2026 CHINNAMMA MARKOSE (HSBN) VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
KAKKOOR, 
KAKKOOR, 

KAKKOOR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

368 21/01/2026 Anandhu Satheesh Satheesh M K (FTHR) Manathuparambil, 
Arayankavu, Keechery, 
Kulayettikara, 682317, 

Kanayannur

  

369 21/01/2026 BIBLI S LAXMI KALA M C (MTHR) ANCHAPRA, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

370 21/01/2026 Jessy Tomy Tomy John (HSBN) Panthanalil, Pazhoor, 
Piravom, Piravom, 

686664, Muvattupuzha

  

371 21/01/2026 AKHIL SHAJI SHAJI P P (FTHR) 141A, Vaikkathumelil, 
Amballoor, Amballoor, 

Amballoor, 682315, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

372 21/01/2026 Sabarinath C V Sreeja Unnikrishnan 
(MTHR)

Sreejasadanam, 
Ezhakkaranad, Maneed, 
Ezhakkaranad, 682308, 

Mulanthuruthy

  

373 21/01/2026 SALU K BABY SOMINI BABY 
(MTHR)

Kappilumamkudiyil, 
Nechoor, Maneed, 
Nechoor, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

374 21/01/2026 Manoj Thampy Thampy T V (FTHR) Tjekkekkaraputhenpurayil, 
Pampakuda, 
Pampakuda, 

Pampakuda, 686667, 
Muvattupuzha

  

375 21/01/2026 DON SINOY SINOY K MATHEW 
(FTHR)

12/155, ONAKKOOR-
EDAPALLICHIRA 
ROAD, PIRAVOM, 
PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

376 21/01/2026 MARKOSE CHINNAMMA (WIFE) VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
KAKKOOR, 
KAKKOOR, 

KAKKOOR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

377 21/01/2026 Anjana Maniyappan Maniyappan (FTHR) Azhikkathara, 
Chottanikkara, 
Kanayanoor, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayanoor

  

378 21/01/2026 Annakkutty Philip (HSBN) THETTALIKKUZHY, 
PERUMPADAVOM, 

ELANJI, 
PERUMPADAVOM, 
686665, Muvattupuzha

  

379 21/01/2026 Joyal B Benny John (FTHR) Kattithara, Chethicode, 
Edakkattuvyal, 

Chethicode, 682315, 
Kanayanoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

380 21/01/2026 JENNY MARKOSE  MARKOSE (FTHR) VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
KAKKOOR, 
KAKKOOR, 

KAKKOOR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

381 21/01/2026 Retheesh M S SOMAN K K (FTHR) Mangalamkunnel, 
Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 

686662, muvattupuzha

  

382 21/01/2026 Anjali K Sunil Sunil Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Kunnaplamattathil, 
Anchalpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

383 21/01/2026 Sarada Aravindakshan P N 
(HSBN)

Panchavadi, 
Edakkattuvayal, 
Edakkattuvayal, 

Edakkattuvayal, 682313, 
Kanayannur

  

384 21/01/2026 Krishnapriya Vinod Vinod (FTHR) Parappuram, Nechoor, 
Maneed, Nechoor, 
686664, Piravom

  

385 21/01/2026 BINCY CHACKO JENNY MARKOSE  
(HSBN)

VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
KAKKOOR, 
KAKKOOR, 

KAKKOOR, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

386 21/01/2026 Aswathy K Sunil Sunil Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Kunnaplamattathil, 
Anchelpetty, Onakkoor, 
Anchelpetty, 686667, 

Muvattupuzha

  

387 21/01/2026 NEEHARIKA SUJIT SUJIT (FTHR) AISWARYA, 
NAMBOORISSANMALA, 

KUREEKKAD, 
KUREEKKAD, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

388 21/01/2026 PAUL P ALIAS ALIAS P.P (FTHR) Parepottayil, 
ezhakkaranad, Maneed, 
Ezhakkaranad, 682308, 

Muvattupuzha

  

389 21/01/2026 ANNA MARIA 
SUNNY 

Sunny (FTHR) Arackakudiyil, Sivali, 
Memury, Ooramana, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

390 21/01/2026 Nandhana Viswanadh Viswanadhan K K 
(FTHR)

Kidangeth House, 
Ooramana, Memury, 
Ooramana, 686663, 

Muvattupuzha

  

391 21/01/2026 Navaneeth Krishna Jyothi Sukumaran 
(MTHR)

Jaya Nivas, 
Kozhikkutty, Maneed, 

Maneed, Piravom, 
686664, Muvattupuzha

  

392 21/01/2026 Minimol P S Abhineesh K R (HSBN) Kuzhippanathil House, 
Padappanchira Road, 

Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, 682314, 

Kanayannur

  

393 21/01/2026 John Johnson Johnson John (FTHR) Champonthayil, 
Paittakkulam, 

Koothattukulam, 
Oliyappuram, 686662, 

Muvattupuzha

  

394 21/01/2026 ADILA M S SAJEENA (MTHR) MANGALATHU, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

395 21/01/2026 JAISAL JOHN JOHN K J (FTHR) OONNUKALLUMPURATH, 
Elanji, Elanji, 

Mutholapuram, 686665, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

396 21/01/2026 NIDHI S SHABU A R (FTHR) ACHAKKOTTIL, 
UPPUKANDAM, 
THIRUMARADY, 

KARIMPANA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


